
Website-Based Information
System Design at the TEFA Tax

Center Politeknik Negeri Jember
by Zilvanhisna Emka Fitri

Submission date: 07-Feb-2023 03:41PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2008406991
File name: Icoship_2023_fix.pdf (432.88K)
Word count: 2961
Character count: 16366



1

2



1

6

7

8



1

9



1

1

1

2

4

5



3





1

3





11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Website-Based Information System Design at the TEFA Tax
Center Politeknik Negeri Jember
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

Rahmadan Rahmadan, Muhammad
Kristiawan, Rambat Nur Sasongko. "Teaching
Factory Management for Dressing, Catering,
Beauty and SPA Program", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal
Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

perbanas.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Purwokerto
Student Paper

Daisy Pangemanan, R. U. Latief, S. Hamzah.
"Sustainable Construction Framework Model
on Development of Likupang Special
Economic Zone", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2022
Publication

Submitted to University of Greenwich
Student Paper



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to TAR University College
Student Paper

Zoran Minovski, Bojan Malchev, Todor Tocev.
"NEW PARADIGM IN ACCOUNTING
INFORMATION SYSTEMS – THE ROLE OF THE
LATEST INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
TRENDS", Ss. Cyril and Methodius University
in Skopje, Faculty of Economics-Skopje, 2020
Publication

www.ijicc.net
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Website-Based Information System Design at the TEFA Tax
Center Politeknik Negeri Jember
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


